Bus

Bus 1B Go to website

Direction Route schedule
KON MonogexHbii — dunuan ABTobycHbIn napk Ne1 KOM MonogexHbin — ®dununan ABToOYyCHbIN napk Ne1
11 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
KON MonoaexHbii

Wednesday 07:00
Ynuya MonogexHas

Thursday 07:00
Ynuua K. 3acnoHosa

Friday 07:00
BynbBap LaxTtepos
PbIHOK OKTAGpbCKUIA Saturday 07:00
Ynuua Oktsabpbckas Sunday 07:00
BuwHeBka

Route info
CtaguoH Ctpoutens Direction: KON MonoaexHbii

Stops: 11

1-oe pygoynpasneHune
Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

CO®-1

dununan ABToOyCHBIN Napk Ne1 el {
TPy

HIEE2

Hu#3Biunl

H9665

HIB43 o

Caniropeck *os

Rl

JByniLE KA 5 ]

=1 o

B z % S
i k= |

E

= i
¥ @ DpenstreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-1%D0%B2-3947880909-4146838365
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-1%D0%B2-3947880909-4146838365
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-1%D0%B2-3947880909-4146838365

Direction

®unnan ABTobycHbIn napk Ne1 — KON MonogexHbin

12 stops

Open route schedule

dunnan AsTobycHbIn napk Ne1

CO®-1

1-0e pygoynpasneHve

CtaguoH Ctpoutens

BuwHeBka

Ynuya Oktabpbckas

PbiHok OKTS6pbCKMiA

bynbeap LWaxTepos

MwukpopanoH Ne12

Ynuuya K. 3acnoHosa

Ynuua MonogexHas

KON MonoaexHbin

Route schedule
dununan ABTobycHbIn napk Ne1 — KON MonogexHsbii

Monday 07:25
Tuesday 07:25
Wednesday 07:25
Thursday 07:25
Friday 07:25
Saturday 07:25
Sunday 07:25
Route info

Direction: ®unuan AsTobycHbIN napk Ne1
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

18 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Soligorsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-1%D0%B2-3947880909-4146838365

